Kidlington Kites

Term dates (2015-2016 season)


	Venue:
Sports Hall, Kidlington and Gosford Sports Centre

	Kittens
	Juniors
	Seniors (U18s)

	Time: Tuesdays  
Years 4-6(High 5)  5.00 - 6.30pm
	Time: Saturday morning

Years 7-11                          7.45 - 11.30am
(3 sessions depending on team/age)
	Time: Tuesday Evening 

            7.00-8.00PM
Gosford Hill School outside courts

	
	
	

	Tuesday 8th September 2015
	Saturday 5th September 2015
	Tuesday 8th September 2015

	Tuesday 15th September 2015
	Saturday 12th September 2015
	Tuesday 15th September 2015

	Tuesday 22nd September 2015
	Saturday 19th September 2015
	Tuesday 22nd September 2015

	Tuesday 29th September 2015
	Saturday 26th September 2015
	Tuesday 29th September 2015

	Tuesday 6th October 2015
	Saturday 3rd October 2015
	Tuesday 6th October 2015

	Tuesday 13th October 2015
	Saturday 10th October 2015
	Tuesday 13th October 2015

	Tuesday 20th October 2015
	Saturday 17th October 2015
	Tuesday 20th October 2015

	
	
	

	Half term

	Tuesday 3rd November 2015
	Saturday 7th November 2015
	TBC

	Tuesday 10th November 2015
	Saturday 14th November 2015
	

	Tuesday 17th November 2015
	Saturday 21st November 2015
	

	Tuesday 24th November 2015
	Saturday 28th November 2015
	

	Tuesday 1st December 2015
	Saturday 5th December 2015
	

	Tuesday 8th December 2015
	Saturday 12th December 2015
	

	Tuesday 15th December 2015
	
	

	
	
	

	Christmas Holidays

	Tuesday 12th January 2016
	Saturday 9th January 2016
	

	Tuesday 19th January 2016
	Saturday 16th January 2016
	

	Tuesday 26th January 2016
	Saturday 23rd January 2016
	

	Tuesday 2nd February 2016
	Saturday 30th January 2016
	

	Tuesday 9thFebruary 2016
	Saturday 6th February 2016
	

	
	
	

	Half Term

	Tuesday 23rd February 2016
	Saturday 27th February 2016
	

	Tuesday 1st March 2016
	Saturday 5th March 2016
	

	Tuesday 8th March 2016
	Saturday 12th March 2016
	

	Tuesday 15th March 2016
	Saturday 19st March 2016
	

	
	
	

	Easter Holidays

	
	Gosford Hill School outside courts

Years 7-11                           8.30 – 11.00am
	

	Tuesday 12th April 2016
	Saturday 16th April 2016
	Tuesday 12th April 2016

	Tuesday 19th April 2016
	Saturday 23rd April 2016
	Tuesday 19th April 2016

	Tuesday 26th April 2016
	Saturday 13th April 2016
	Tuesday 26th April 2016

	Tuesday 3rd May 2016
	Saturday 7th May 2016
	Tuesday 3rd May 2016

	Tuesday 10th May 2016
	Saturday 14th May 2016
	Tuesday 10th May 2016

	Tuesday 17th May 2016
	Saturday 21st May 2016
	Tuesday 17th May 2016

	Tuesday 24th May 2016
	
	Tuesday 24th May 2016

	Half Term

	Tuesday 7th June 2016
	Saturday 11th June 2016
	Tuesday 7th June 2016

	Tuesday 14th June 2016
	Saturday 18th June 2016
	Tuesday 14th June 2016

	Tuesday 21st June 2016
	Saturday 25th June 2016
	Tuesday 21st June 2016

	Tuesday 28th June 2016
	Saturday 2nd July 2016
	Tuesday 28th June 2016

	Tuesday 5th July 2016
	Saturday 9rd July 2016       ALL AGES GALA
	Tuesday 5th July 2016
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